

MNGSY 3101/11 Const. of Road from Patla
Miyapur Eidgah to Maldawar Tak. (5)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Agreement No-12F/SIBD/MNGSY-2021-22

Agency:- Syntechatic & Advance **DIVISION**

Const. Cost:- 38036118/- Pvt. Ltd. ARARIA

Meint. Cost:- 4757996:-

SUB-DIVISION

Total - 42794114:-

PATLA SI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 24.9.2021

Date of Completion:- 23.9.2022

2551

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Mixapur Eidga to					
Maldandar Tak under AMGSY					
Agency:- Systematic & Advance					
Construction Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement NO:- 1275 B.D/2021-22					
Date of Commencement:- 24-09-2021					
Date of Completion:- 23-09-2022					

Record measurement			
(1/8) Pls, laying, spreading and compacting			
WBM Cr+TT - EIR.			
8 x 30m	x 3.75m	x 0.075m	= 67.50m ³
5 x 30m	x 3.75m	x 0.075m	= 42.19 "
5 x 30m	x 3.75m	x 0.075m	= 42.19 "
12 x 30m	x 3.75m	x 0.075m	= 101.25 "
6 x 30m	x 3.75m	x 0.075m	= 50.63 "
6 x 30m	x 3.75m	x 0.075m	= 50.63 "
8 x 30m	x 3.75m	x 0.075m	= 67.50 "
Q+T = 1500m			Q+T = 421.89m ³
<i>(Signature)</i> 05/23 20/5/23 AE			

Abstract of cost

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Plv & fixing of setting out pillar — E.I.					
vide P- (16)					
2 km @ 36309.60/km — Rs.					726194
(2) clearing and grubbing road land — E.I.					
vide P- (16)					
0.70 Hect. @ 52970.33/Hect — Rs.					370794
(3) Const. of embankment — E.I.					
vide P- (16)					
728.00 m ² @ 190.57/m ² — Rs.					1387354
(4) Const. of embankment — E.I.					
vide P- (17)					
2912 m ³ @ 149.08/m ³ — Rs.					4341214
(5) Const. of subgrade & shoulder — E.I.					
vide P- (7)					
3510 m ² @ 192.25/m ² — Rs.					6747984
(6) Const. of C.S.B. cur & I with stone metal — E.I.					
vide P- (17)					
1215 m ² @ 3244.45/m ² — Rs.					39420074

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	vide p- (9)				
16 Nos @ 587.50/each				Rs.	3400/-
				Rs.	11930297/-
Add 12% GST (4)				Rs.	1431636/-
Add 1% L. Less (4)				Rs.	119303/-
Add 10% s. fee (4)					
(124640 + 30136) = 154776				Rs.	154776/-
				Rs.	141349/-
				Rs.	13622585/-
less 2.11% below				Rs.	287437/-
				Rs.	13335148/-
less p/r payment (1)				Rs.	7898541/-
				Rs.	5436607/-

~~20.05.23~~
SE

~~20.05.23~~
AE

Material statement of this bill

- (1) 53 mm - 22.4 m² = 510.49 m² @ 511.44/m² - 261085/-
- (2) 11.2 mm = 101.25 m² @ 397.73/m² - 40270/-
- Rs. 301355/-
- 10% s. fee - 30136/-

~~20.05.23~~
AE

~~20.05.23~~
AE